Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
Max Roers

Jacob Dunnum
Tanner Tynda

Dylan Hanson
Anthony Payne

Brennan Haugh

O GWOWN -
O g h WON -

QP FP Women's Prize List
Destiny Truly

Elizabeth Stanley
Ashley Salzman

Regina Morin

Styve Smedshammer
Hannah Triske

O A~ WON -
O h WON -

High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
High Game Out 2 (if > 60 M players)
Junior Gold Qualifier
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out
High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)
Junior Gold Qualifier
50/50 Drawing Winner
MOTIVated Drawing Winner

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

River City Extreme, Monticello, MN

Sunday, April 22nd, 2018

50 entries / $2,365.00 awarded

Texa Tonka Lanes, St. Louis Park, MN

City
Maple Grove, MN
La Crosse, WI
Ham Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Blaine, MN
Faribault, MN

City
Brooklyn Park, MN
Altoona, IA
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Roseville, MN
Farmington, MN
Minnetonka, MN

Player Name
Max Roers
Tyler Klinepier
Not Awarded
N/A
Destiny Truly
Ashley Lang
Not Awarded
N/A
Susan Grinde

Patty McGerr and Joey Schaub's Father

Bracket Winners (12 brackets - $480.00 awarded)
R. Dahlin - $25; A. Lang - $55; H. Roers - $60; S. Smedshammer - $25; A. Thoennes - $25; Hailey Triske - $30; Hannah Triske - $20;
J. Dunnum - $50; W. Jones - $15; C. Larson - $15; N. Munson - $25; M. Roers - $80; C. Tate - $25; T. Tynda - $30

Pts

26
24
22
20
18
16

Pts

Qual
1910
1905
1878
1841
1800
1872

Qual
1707
1671
1666
1648
1632
1614

Game 1 Game 2
213
197 186
195
148
Game 1 Game 2
170
184 166
181
175
Points
5
2
1
N/A
5
2
1
N/A

USBC Cetrtification #04290
SMART Account #8587

May 6th, 2018

$93583$
$275.00
$220.00
$170.00
$130.00
$105.00
$85.00

Game 4
270
183

Game 3

244
193

$358888
$215.00
$170.00
$135.00
$105.00
$85.00
$70.00

Game 4
179
168

Game 3

189
164

3358888
$25.00
$35.00

N/A
N/A
$25.00
$35.00
N/A
N/A
$172.00

Score
1910
265
N/A
N/A
1707
246
N/A
N/A

Two Bowling Balls from River City Extreme



