Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

River City Extreme, Monticello, MN

Sunday, April 22nd, 2018

50 entries / \$2,365.00 awarded

Texa Tonka Lanes, St. Louis Park, MN

May 6th, 2018

QP	FP	Men's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Max Roers	Maple Grove, MN	26	1910				270	\$275.00
2	2	Jacob Dunnum	La Crosse, WI	24	1905			244	183	\$220.00
3	3	Tanner Tynda	Ham Lake, MN	22	1878		213	193		\$170.00
5	4	Dylan Hanson	Maple Grove, MN	20	1841	197	186			\$130.00
6	5	Anthony Payne	Blaine, MN	18	1800	195				\$105.00
4	6	Brennan Haugh	Faribault, MN	16	1872	148				\$85.00

QP	FP	Women's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Destiny Truly	Brooklyn Park, MN	26	1707				179	\$215.00
2	2	Elizabeth Stanley	Altoona, IA	24	1671			189	168	\$170.00
3	3	Ashley Salzman	Inver Grove Heights, MN	22	1666		170	164		\$135.00
4	4	Regina Morin	Roseville, MN	20	1648	184	166			\$105.00
5	5	Styve Smedshammer	Farmington, MN	18	1632	181				\$85.00
6	6	Hannah Triske	Minnetonka, MN	16	1614	175				\$70.00

	Player Name	Ро	ints	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$		
High Qualifier - Male	Max Roers	5		1910	\$25.00		
High Game Out	Tyler Klinepier	2		265	\$35.00		
High Game Out 2 (if > 60 M players) Not Awarded		1		N/A	N/A		
Junior Gold Qualifier	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A		
High Qualifier - Female	Destiny Truly	5		1707	\$25.00		
High Game Out	Ashley Lang	2		246	\$35.00		
High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)	Not Awarded	1		N/A	N/A		
Junior Gold Qualifier	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A		
50/50 Drawing Winner	Susan Grinde				\$172.00		
MOTIVated Drawing Winner	Patty McGerr and Joey Schaub's Father		T	Two Bowling Balls from River City Extreme			

Bracket Winners (12 brackets - \$480.00 awarded)

R. Dahlin - \$25; A. Lang - \$55; H. Roers - \$60; S. Smedshammer - \$25; A. Thoennes - \$25; Hailey Triske - \$30; Hannah Triske - \$20;

J. Dunnum - \$50; W. Jones - \$15; C. Larson - \$15; N. Munson - \$25; M. Roers - \$80; C. Tate - \$25; T. Tynda - \$30